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[=1

10
11
12

13
13
15

Jergen Systad

Nori Assenov

Lasse Gunvaldsen

Kjell Klungland

Marius Jansen Grgnvold

Jorgen Dvergsnes

Simen Korsmo

Thomas Solli
Niklas Vollen

Jistein Bjgrnestad Hodnemyr
Martin Fgreland Arng

Fredrik Repstad Hansen

Carlos Adauto
Bjarn Henrik Brandtenborg

Simon Augland

10/23/22 11:30
10/30/22 11:15
11/06/22 11:00
11/13/22 11:00
11/26/22 13:15
12/03/22 11:30
10/23/22 11:00
10/30/22 10:15
11/06/22 10:00
11/19/22 10:00
11/26/22 10:00
12/03/22 12:15
10/16/22 15:15
10/23/22 14:00
10/30/22 14:30
11/13/22 14:00
10/23/22 13:15
11/06/22 10:00
11/13/22 10:00
11/26/22 14:30
12/03/22 09:30
12/10/22 09:00
10/16/22 12:00
11/19/22 13:00
11/26/22 13:00
10/23/22 14:00
10/30/22 14:30
11/13/22 14:00
11/19/22 13:00
10/16/22 15:15
10/23/22 14:00
11/13/22 14:00
10/30/22 10:15
11/06/22 11:00
11/13/22 11:00
11/19/22 10:30
10/23/22 13:00
12/03/22 11:15
10/30/22 12:00
11/19/22 11:45
11/26/22 12:30
12/03/22 11:15
12/10/22 11:00
11/26/22 11:00
11/26/22 11:00
10/16/22 15:15
10/23/22 14:00
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-4
-4
-10
-1
-6
2
-4
-3
+2
-5
-3
3
-5
-8
+1
3
2

+1
-4
+1

+3

+4

60
60
54
63
58
2
60
61
66
59
61
4
59
56
65
3
62
61
55
64
69
2
70
52
2
57
57
73
2
65
60
2
4
63
64
2
2
2
65
60
65
67
4
2
5
68

-2

-11
-4

-9
+1

-1

+1

+1
+2

+2

+3
+4
+4
+2
+6

354
55

362
63

243
62

373
60

182
60

247
65

190
63
65

192
65
66
66

323
68
68
66

134

-1

+1

+2

+4
+4

63

65
66

68
68
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15
15
18
19
20

Nikolai Maere
Joel Adauto
Henrik kjgstvedt
tor Andre Stokke
Thomas Eftestad

21 | Vegard Bendiksen

22 | Jonas Holgersen Lunde

22 | André Jonassen

24 | Ariel Maestad

25 | Alv Erik Jaatun

26 | Ronny Sandaker

27 | Fredrik Bakkevold
28 | Simon Severinsen

29 | Jgrgen Myrehagen

30 | Stale Hauge

11/13/22 12:30
11/26/22 11:00
11/26/22 11:30
11/26/22 11:00
10/23/22 11:30
10/30/22 11:15
11/06/22 11:00
11/13/22 11:00
11/19/22 10:00
12/03/22 11:30
10/16/22 12:00
10/23/22 11:00
11/13/22 10:30
11/19/22 13:00
11/26/22 13:00
12/03/22 09:30
10/30/22 12:00
11/06/22 10:00
11/13/22 12:30
12/03/22 11:15
12/10/22 11:00
11/19/22 11:45
11/26/22 12:30
10/30/22 10:15
11/26/22 10:00
12/03/22 12:15
10/30/22 10:00
10/30/22 10:00
11/06/22 09:00
11/13/22 10:45
12/03/22 14:00
11/19/22 15:00
10/16/22 12:00
10/23/22 11:00
11/13/22 10:30
12/03/22 09:30
10/16/22 12:15
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+5
+10

+13
+7
3
6
3
+9
+7
+11

L

71
67
71
63

71
58
73
58
63

63
64
71
67

64

69
74

77
71
4
3
4
73
71
75
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1  Per-Martin Sandvik

2 Roger Strand

3  Tom Weisser Pettersen

1 Bent Vigebo

2 Terje Jacobsen

3 Hans Arsjo

4 | Rune kvavik

10/16/22 13:00
11/13/22 10:00
10/16/22 13:00

3
3
4

10/23/2213:15|3 |3 | 3
10/30/2211:00 | 4 | 2 | 3

-_Illllllll-llllllllll----

10/30/22 11:00
11/13/22 10:00
11/19/22 10:15
12/10/22 09:00
10/16/22 13:00
10/23/22 13:15
10/30/22 11:00
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w W s s
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4
5
2

3

4
2
+5

4
+4

+8
-1

5

2
69
68

2
68

72
63

+6 | 70
+6 | 70 | +6 | 70
+8 | 72 | +8 | 72
+9 | 73 | +9 | 73
-2 | 62
+10 394
+8 | 72
+11 | 395
+3 | 67
+12 | 332
+12| 76
+12 | 140
0 | 64
+15 | 207
+17 | 81 | +17 81
+2 | 66
+22 214
+24 | 88 | +24| 88
+7 | 71 | +24 344
+6 | 70
+33| 289
+7 +7 | 71
-3 | 61
+6 | 70 | +6 | 70
+3 | 67
+12 | 204
-1 | 63
-2 | 62
+2 | 130
+15| 79 | +15| 79
+5 | 69
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1
2
3
4
5
5
7

11
11
11
11
15

16
16
18
19
20
21

22

23

23
25

25
27

28

Roar Myrehagen

Aleksander Holen
Andreas Besteland
André Strgm Kjeer
Pal Kaurstad
Henrik Solvik
Petter Lendengen

Tony Flaen

Jan Aimar Kostel
Marius Westberg
Emanuel Bryggesd
Tor Aslak Austad
Stian Vollen

Pal Bang Klungland
Anders Daland

Sindre Winsvold
benjamin pettersen
Peder Bendik Mgl
Eirik Bysheim

marius gya

Svein harald Aasheim
Trond Helge Retterholt

Bjgrn Rune Greibesland

Simon Severinsen

Daniel Bjgrkli

Torbjgrn Moe

Ole Bjgrn Reinertsen

Arvid Andersen

Jorn Even Dahl

11/13/2210:00 | 2 | 3 | 4
11/19/22'10:15| 3 | 3 | 4
11/26/2211:00 | 3 | 3 | 4

11/13/22 10:30

10/23/22 13:15
11/06/22 09:00
11/13/22 12:30
10/30/22 14:45
12/03/22 11:00
11/19/22 10:30
10/23/22 15:00
10/30/22 15:00
11/13/22 09:45
11/19/22 11:00
11/19/22 11:00
11/06/22 14:45
11/13/22 10:45
11/13/22 11:00
11/13/22 12:45
10/30/22 14:00
10/30/22 10:00
11/13/22 10:45
12/03/22 11:00
10/23/22 12:30
11/06/22 09:00
12/03/22 11:00
12/10/22 14:00
11/06/22 13:30
11/26/22 13:15
12/03/22 11:30
12/10/22 11:00
11/19/22 13:00
11/26/22 14:30
10/23/22 13:45
10/30/22 12:00
11/06/22 10:45
11/13/22 12:15
12/03/22 10:30
11/19/22 10:30
10/16/22 12:15
10/23/22 15:00
10/30/22 15:00
11/13/22 09:45
11/19/22 11:00
10/23/22 12:30
11/19/22 11:00
11/06/22 11:00
11/13/22 11:00
11/19/22 10:00

w N W

N NN

5/3/3/3/3|3
5/3/5/ 333/ 4/|4|3
634,343
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+21

+17

+4
+6
+7
+8
+8
+4

+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+8
+15
+16
+16
+18
+11
+19
+5

+20
+21
+13
+22
+5

+25
+25
+8

+30
+30
+14
+34
+14

+36

405

81

68
70
71
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201
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75
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143
80
80
82
75

147
69

212
85
77

150
69

409
89
72

286
94
78

162
78

228

+17

+1
+4
+6
+7
+8
+8

+9
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11

+16
+16
+18

+21

+25

+30

81

65
68
70
71
72
72

73
74
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75
75
75

80
80
82

85

89
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28 | Alexander Lindeland

30

30

32

33

35

36

37

38

Nybegynner (MR under
750)

2
3
4

~N | O

Hakon Tofte Pedersen

Erlend Bendiksen

stian dahl

Morten Dahl

Sondre Berg

Svein Ove Langenes olsen

Stale Hauge

Sebastian Sgrsdal

Lars Berg Holtan

Florian Kogler

Kristoffer Frgysland

Soli Daud
William Daland

Gunnar Lande

Lasse Dollis Spilling

Sebastian Sgrsdal

Inge Johan Jenssen

11/13/22 13:30
11/26/22 12:00
12/03/22 14:00
11/13/22 12:45
12/03/22 11:00
12/10/22 14:00
10/16/22 12:00
10/23/22 15:00
10/30/22 15:00
11/13/22 09:45
11/26/22 13:00
12/03/22 09:30
10/23/22 11:30
11/06/22 11:00
12/03/22 09:30
10/30/22 14:00
11/19/22 10:00
12/03/22 11:30
10/23/22 11:30
11/06/22 14:45
12/03/22 11:00
10/23/22 14:15
11/13/22 13:30
11/26/22 12:00
12/03/22 14:00
10/23/22 11:00
10/30/22 10:15
11/06/22 10:00
11/13/22 09:45
11/19/22 10:00
11/26/22 13:15
11/06/22 10:45
11/13/22 12:15
11/19/22 15:00
12/03/22 10:30
10/23/22 12:30
10/30/22 14:15
11/06/22 13:30
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11/19/22'11:00 | 4 | 2 | 3

10/30/22 14:15
11/13/22 12:30
11/26/22 11:30
10/30/22 14:00
10/23/22 11:45
10/23/22 14:15
10/23/22 13:45
10/30/22 12:00
10/23/22 14:15

11/13/2213:30 | 3 | 3
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+13
+16
2
+14
+13

+8

+2
+10

+4

+7

+13
+14

+14
+10

+18
+13

+12
+11
+9

+7
+3
+4

+10
+8

+16
+7
+5
4
+13
+11

w v~ bW b

+12

77
80
4
78
77
2
72
66
74
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2
77
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4
78
74
5
82
77
3
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4
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74
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4
80
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69
4
77
75

w NN UL BENNN

76

+7

+36
+10

+37
+6

+37
+11

+38
+17

+41
+11

+42
+12

+44

+7

+46
+10

+47
+8

+48

+14
+15
+17
+23
+27
+31
+7
+9
+15

228

229
70

421
75

230
81

233
75

234
76

300
71

494

431
72

304

79
81
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91
95
71
137
79

+14
+15
+17
+23
+27
+31

78
79
81
87
91
95
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11/26/2212:00 | 3 |3 /4 '8 4,3 /3|3|5|5 4 ' +21| 85 |+48| 240

-_Illllllll-llllllllll----

1 | linn Kaurstad 10/30/22 14:45 4 +27| 91 | +27| 91
2 | Ase Margrethe Ourom 10/16/22 13:00 4 2 +6 | 70
10/23/22 13:00
10/30/22 11:00
11/13/22 10:00
11/19/22 10:15

3
3
3
4
| uniorwie) ||

+7 | 71
+7 | 71
+13| 77
+16 +49 | 369

3/3/26 3143 32|45 5/3|4|5]|3
3/4/5/4/4/3/4|3|3/4/3/5,6|2 4,2|4|3]|2
22/ 6/4|4/3/3|4/4/2|4|4/5/3|4,3/5 4,2
3/4/7 3/4/3/3|4/3/3|3|4/5,4|5 4,25 5
3/4, 6,4/ 4/4/4/4/4 /35 46|34/ 3/4/|3|4
Illllllllllllllllll----
2/2/4/4/3/2|3/3/3/3/4|3|3/3/2,2|3|4 -6 -
4/3/4/6,4/3/3/3|5/3|3|4/2 4|23/3]|5
4/5/3/4 4/4/4/3|5|4,3/5/2|3|4 /3|34
5 447 4/4/4/,4/6 5 5 5|4 5/ 3/5|3|4

1 Trond Rasmussen 10/23/22 11:45 6 | 58

2 | Tobias Ramsland Mall 10/23/22 12:30 3 2 +5 | 69
11/06/2213:30 | 3 | 2 +8 | 72 | +13|141

3  Georg Lande 10/23/22 11:45 5 3 |+25| 89 |+25| 89
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

|12 03 4[5 167 [8 998 ]9C 10 1112 13 |14 15 1617 18 | Tot [
Par 3 3 3153 3 3 3/4,3|3|3|3/4|3|3|3|3|3|3| 64

Avg 34(27|34|54/33/35/32/34/38|33/32(36(3.7/49|28|36| 3 |3.6(/3.2|34|70.4

Difficulty 10| 1 |11 (14| 8 |15 | 5 |12 | 2 9 6 118(19 20| 3 (17| 4 |16| 7 |13 | 6.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 2 2 4 0%
Birdie -1 18 | 79 | 46 |36 |22 | 7 |32 |13 |81 |33 (42|19 12 12| 71 |21 58 |19 |47 58| 726 |18%
Par 0 103 |110| 35 | 80 | 111|111 /113|109 |82 |102|98 |76 |89 | 66 |103| 79 | 104 |88 |97 |39 |1795|44%
Bogey 1 71 | 14 |117 |60 | 54 | 73 | 46 | 69 [ 35| 53 |41 76 |59 |70 | 27 |79 | 37 |71 |45 | 88 | 1185 |29%
Double Bogey 2| 11 | 2 6 |21 16 10 10 11 | 3 17 21 27 /35 39 4 23 6 20|14 19 315 | 8%
Triple Bogey 3 | 1 1 5 1 2 3 2 2 2 6 10 15 2 5 2 59 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 1 15 | 0%
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